IMPERIAL
PART NUMBER
THREAD
(Imperial)
D1
(Cutting Ø)
L2
(Thread length) TPI D
(Shank) OAL COATING PRICE
TNT-4-40 4-40 .085" .175" 40 3mm 60mm TiSiN $35.73
TNT-6-32 6-32 .095" .218" 32 3mm 60mm TiSiN $35.73
TNT-8-32 8-32 .115" .250" 32 3mm 60mm TiSiN $35.73
TNT-8-36 8-36 .115" .250" 36 3mm 60mm TiSiN $35.73
TNT-10-24 10-24 .142" .396" 24 4mm 60mm TiSiN $39.73
TNT-10-32 10-32 .142" .359" 32 4mm 60mm TiSiN $39.73
TNT-1/4-20 1/4-20 .180" .475" 20 6mm 65mm TiSiN $63.37
TNT-1/4-28 1/4-28 .180" .482" 28 6mm 65mm TiSiN $63.37
TNT-5/16-18 5/16-18 .240" .583" 18 6mm 65mm TiSiN $63.37
TNT-5/16-24 5/16-24 .235" .646" 24 6mm 65mm TiSiN $63.37
TNT-3/8-16 3/8-16 .285" .719" 16 8mm 65mm TiSiN $91.28
TNT-3/8-24 3/8-24 .285" .730" 24 8mm 65mm TiSiN $91.28
TNT-7/16-14 7/16-14 .305" .821" 14 8mm 65mm TiSiN $91.28
TNT-7/16-20 7/16-20 .340" .875" 20 10mm 80mm TiSiN $91.28
TNT-1/2-13 1/2-13 .370" .962" 13 10mm 80mm TiSiN $91.28
TNT-1/2-20 1/2-20 .370" .925" 20 10mm 80mm TiSiN $91.28
TNT-9/16-12 9/16-12 .370" .875" 12 10mm 90mm TiSiN $114.23
TNT-9/16-18 9/16-18 .370" .875" 18 10mm 90mm TiSiN $114.23
TNT-5/8-11 5/8-11 .470" 1.227" 11 12mm 80mm TiSiN $150.51
TNT-5/8-18 5/8-18 .470" 1.250" 18 12mm 90mm TiSiN $150.51
TNT-3/4-10 3/4-10 .470" 1.450" 10 12mm 80mm TiSiN $158.43
TNT-3/4-12 3/4-12 .495" 1.250" 12 14mm 90mm TiSiN $150.51
TNT-3/4-16 3/4-16 .470" 1.406" 16 12mm 80mm TiSiN $158.43
TNT-7/8-9 7/8-9 .495" 1.250" 9 14mm 100mm TiSiN $180.00
TNT-7/8-14 7/8-14 .495" 1.250" 14 14mm 100mm TiSiN $180.00
TNT-1-8 1-8 .620" 1.938" 8 16mm 110mm TiSiN $260.45
TNT-1-1/4-7 1-1/4-7 .740" 2.00" 7 19.05mm 125mm TiSiN $386.66
IMPERIAL NPT
PART NUMBER THREAD D1
(Cutting Ø)
L2
(Thread length) P D
(Shank) OAL COATING PRICE
TNT-1/16-27 NPT 1/16-27 NPT .232" .463" 27 6mm 63.5mm TiSiN $50.51
TNT-1/8-27 NPT 1/8-27 NPT .299" .463" 27 8mm 63.5mm TiSiN $77.07
TNT-1/4 & 3/8-18 NPT 1/4 & 3/8-18 NPT 10mm .695" 18 10mm 80mm TiSiN $102.40
TNT-1/2 & 3/4-14 NPT 1/2" & 3/4-14 NPT .468" .893" 14 12mm 90mm TiSiN $146.28
TNT-1 & 2-11.5 NPT 1 & 2-11.5 NPT .620" 1.125" 11.5 16mm 109mm TiSiN $253.16
IMPERIAL THREAD MILLING ENDMILL
150 Jardin Drive Unit #4. Vaughan, ON. L4K 3P9  P: 416-398-9446
www.tnt-toolsinc.com / t.n.t.tools.sales@gmail.com
METRIC
PART NUMBER
THREAD
(Metric)
D1
(Cutting Ø)
L2
(Thread length) TPI D (Shank) OAL COATING PRICE
TNT-M3X0.5 M3x0.5 2.2mm 5mm 0.5 3mm 60mm TiSiN $39.73
TNT-M4X0.7 M4x0.7 3.0mm 8.1mm 0.7 4mm 60mm TiSiN $39.73
TNT-M5X0.8 M5x0.8 4.0mm 9.2mm 0.8 4mm 60mm TiSiN $39.73
TNT-M6X0.75 M6x0.75 4.5mm 11.6mm 0.75 6mm 65mm TiSiN $63.37
TNT-M6X1.0 M6x1.0 4.5mm 11.5mm 1 6mm 65mm TiSiN $63.37
TNT-M8X1.0 M8x1.0 5.3mm 15.5mm 1 6mm 65mm TiSiN $63.37
TNT-M8X1.25 M8x1.25 6.0mm 15.6mm 1.25 6mm 65mm TiSiN $63.37
TNT-M10X1.25 M10x1.25 7.5mm 20.3mm 1.25 8mm 80mm TiSiN $91.28
TNT-M10X1.50 M10x1.50 7.5mm 19.4mm 1.5 8mm 80mm TiSiN $91.28
TNT-M12X1.75 M12x1.75 8.5mm 23.6mm 1.75 10mm 80mm TiSiN $123.51
TNT-M14X2 M14x2 10.0mm 30.5mm 2 10mm 109mm TiSiN $123.51
TNT-M16X2 M16X2 12.0mm 31.0mm 2 12mm 109mm TiSiN $158.43
TNT-M18X2.5 M18x2.5 12.0mm 33.8mm 2.5 12mm 109mm TiSiN $260.45
TNT-M20X2.5 M20x2.5 16.0mm 38.8mm 2.5 16mm 109mm TiSiN $260.45
TNT-M24X3.0 M24x3.0 16.0mm 50mm 3 16mm 120mm TiSiN $290.00
METRIC
PART NUMBER THREAD D1
(Cutting Ø)